
Kakinada Port - Guntur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/07223XX - Pass - SCR 
COA/Kakinada Port to GNT/Guntur Junction 

7h 20m - 245 km - 44 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 COA Kakinada Port 05:30 0 1 0 11 4 SCR
2 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 05:40 05:41 1m 0 1 2 37 5 SCR
3 SPVM Sarpavaram 05:50 05:51 1m 0 1 7 46 5 SCR
4 SLO Samalkot Junction 06:00 06:01 1m 0 1 14 54 17 SCR
5 GDPT Gudaparti 06:06 06:07 1m 0 1 19 53 21 SCR
6 MPU Medapadu 06:12 06:13 1m 0 1 23 51 20 SCR
7 PBD Peddabrahmadevam 06:16 06:17 1m 0 1 26 68 17 SCR
8 BVL Bikkavolu 06:22 06:23 1m 0 1 31 50 19 SCR
9 BBPM Balabhadrapuram 06:27 06:28 1m 0 1 35 72 23 SCR
10 APT Anaparti 06:33 06:34 1m 0 1 41 45 19 SCR
11 DWP Dwarapudi 06:39 06:40 1m 0 1 44 52 18 SCR
12 KSVM Kesavaram 06:45 06:46 1m 0 1 49 66 17 SCR
13 KYM Kadiyam 06:51 06:52 1m 0 1 54 60 17 SCR
14 RJY Rajahmundry 07:02 07:03 1m 0 1 64 36 14 SCR
15 KVR Kovvur 07:15 07:16 1m 0 1 72 47 SCR
16 PSDA Pasivedala 07:20 07:21 1m 0 1 75 53 22 SCR
17 CU Chagallu 07:25 07:26 1m 0 1 78 33 17 SCR
18 BMG

M
Brahmanagudem 07:33 07:34 1m 0 1 82 50 17 SCR

19 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 07:39 07:40 1m 0 1 86 50 12 SCR
20 MRPL Marampalli 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 94 39 SCR
21 NBM Navabpalem 07:55 07:56 1m 0 1 97 54 SCR
22 TDD Tadepalligudem 08:06 08:07 1m 0 1 106 60 12 SCR
23 BPY Badampudi 08:13 08:14 1m 0 1 112 66 SCR
24 VGT Unguturu 08:19 08:20 1m 0 1 117 43 SCR
25 CEL Chebrol 08:24 08:25 1m 0 1 120 52 SCR
26 KKRM Kaikaram 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 124 52 SCR
27 PUA Pulla 08:35 08:36 1m 0 1 128 57 SCR
28 BMD Bhimadolu 08:43 08:44 1m 0 1 135 56 SCR
29 STPT Sitampet 08:50 08:51 1m 0 1 140 54 SCR
30 DEL Denduluru 08:55 08:56 1m 0 1 144 65 SCR
31 EE Eluru 09:05 09:06 1m 0 1 154 24 13 SCR
32 PRH Powerpet 09:10 09:11 1m 0 1 155 70 20 SCR
33 VAT Vatlur 09:17 09:18 1m 0 1 162 67 16 SCR
34 NZD Nuzvid 09:27 09:28 1m 0 1 172 65 28 SCR
35 VRVL Veeravalli 09:34 09:35 1m 0 1 179 37 22 SCR
36 TOU Telaprolu 09:40 09:41 1m 0 1 182 51 20 SCR
37 PAVP Pedda Avutapale 09:49 09:50 1m 0 1 189 35 25 SCR
38 GWM Gannavaram 09:58 09:59 1m 0 1 193 42 21 SCR
39 MBD Mustabada 10:09 10:10 1m 0 1 200 47 18 SCR
40 GALA Gunadala 10:18 10:19 1m 0 1 207 8 20 SCR
41 BZA Vijayawada Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 0 1 213 9 19 SCR
42 KCC Krishna Canal Junction 11:48 11:49 1m 0 1 218 58 21 SCR
43 MAG Mangalagiri 11:56 11:57 1m 0 1 225 76 33 SCR
44 NBR Namburu 12:06 12:07 1m 0 1 236 58 37 SCR
45 PDKN Pedakakani Halt 12:09 12:10 1m 0 1 238 10 29 SCR
46 GNT Guntur Junction 12:50 0 1 245 - 32 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (20:28)

May 07 2024 (20:28)

1

1


